
1 2 3 4  勝率 順位 1 2 3 4  勝率 順位

A1,2 1 窪田　杏菜 南関 ③ ③ ③ 　3/3 1 1 中石　結蘭 宇土鶴城 ③ ③ ③ 　3/3 1

2 中原　美咲 城南 0 1 1 　0/3 4 2 牛塚　彩奈 人吉二 0 2 1 　0/3 4

3 渡辺　陽南 八代二 0 ③ 0 　1/3 3 3 加藤　香穂 阿蘇 0 ③ 0 　1/3 3

4 藤本　清良 武蔵 1 ③ ③ 　2/3 2 4 渡邊　那琉 栖本 0 ③ ③ 　2/3 2

1 2 3 4  勝率 順位 1 2 3 4  勝率 順位

1 石坂　葵　 春竹ｊｒ ③ ③ ③ 　3/3 1 1 久川　憂納 七城ｵﾈｽﾃｨｰ ③ ③ ③ 　3/3 1

2 東　　秋音 中央 0 ③ 1 　1/3 3 2 森本　遥佳 泗水 0 0 1 　0/3 4

3 原口　愛菜 人吉二 0 0 0 　0/3 4 3 高椋　琉葵 南関 0 ③ ③ 　2/3 2

4 横山　史華 苓北 1 ③ ③ 　2/3 2 4 生島　由菜 八代二 0 ③ 2 　1/3 3

1 2 3 4  勝率 順位

1 松岡　映璃 江南 ③ ③ ③ 　3/3 1 1 2 3 4  勝率 順位

2 川添　真奈 長嶺 0 ③ 0 　1/3 3 B8 1 元田帆乃香 春竹ｊｒ ③ ③ ③ 　3/3 1

3 鈴木　咲良 菊鹿 0 2 1 　0/3 4 2 宮地　莉央 西合志南 1 0 2 　0/3 4

4 岡元木乃伽 FLAP錦 2 ③ ③ 　2/3 2 3 大群　凜音 武蔵 0 ③ 1 　1/3 3

4 市山さや香 帯山 1 ③ ③ 　2/3 2

1 2 3 4  勝率 順位

1 猿渡菜々美 南関ｊｒ ③ ③ ③ 　3/3 1 1 2 3 4  勝率 順位

2 藤田　心菜 阿蘇西原 1 ③ 2 　1/3 3 1 植田　朱理 南関 1 ③ 1 0 3

3 青木　はな 泗水 0 0 0 　0/3 4 2 竹地　美優 本渡 ③ 2 0 1 2

4 淵上瑠利花 甲佐 0 ③ ③ 　2/3 2 3 仲原　愛華 城南 1 ③ 0 -1 4

4 花田　美子 八代えっぐす ③ ③ ③ 　3/3 1

1 2 3 4  勝率 順位

1 堀田　呼春 西合志南 ③ ③ 1 　2/3 2

2 草野　里桜 八代二 0 0 1 　0/3 4 1 2 3 4  勝率 順位

3 山本　慶子 松橋 0 ③ 0 　1/3 3 B9 1 中原　光琉 春竹ｊｒ ③ ③ ③ 　3/3 1

4 平山　心優 春竹ｊｒ ③ ③ ③ 　3/3 1 2 坂上　実里 甲佐 0 ③ 0 　1/3 3

3 出永　愛奈 稜南 0 1 2 　0/3 4

4 工　　咲季 七城 0 ③ ③ 　2/3 2

A3,4 1 2 3 4  勝率 順位

1 竹下　真央 宇土ｊｒ ③ ③ ③ 　3/3 1 1 2 3 4  勝率 順位

2 福田　美空 天明 0 1 0 　0/3 4 1 前川　青空 水俣一 ③ ③ ③ 　3/3 1

3 吉山いろは 南関 0 ③ 0 　1/3 3 2 加藤　里奈 天明 1 0 0 　0/3 4

4 緒方　実李 湖東 0 ③ ③ 　2/3 2 3 山中　胡花 熊本西原 1 ③ ③ 　2/3 2

4 服部　美来 湯前 0 ③ 2 　1/3 3

1 2 3 4  勝率 順位

1 浦　　百花 宇土鶴城 ③ ③ ③ 　3/3 1

2 大石莉里依 荒尾四 0 0 2 　0/3 4 1 2 3 4  勝率 順位

3 隈部　里菜 七城 1 ③ ③ 　2/3 2 B10 1 辻　　和良 七城ｵﾈｽﾃｨｰ ③ ③ 2 　2/3 2

4 澤村　心呂 八代えっぐす 0 ③ 0 　1/3 3 2 奥野　朱音 京陵 0 0 0 　0/3 4

3 吉田　好夏 松橋 0 ③ 1 　1/3 3

1 2 3 4  勝率 順位 4 森本　紗希 城南 ③ ③ ③ 　3/3 1

1 久原　梨夢 春竹ｊｒ ③ ③ ③ 　3/3 1

2 山中　希実 苓北 0 ③ 0 　1/3 3 1 2 3 4  勝率 順位

3 岡村　妃華 八代二 0 2 0 　0/3 4 1 峰田　琴美 玉名 ③ 0 2 　1/3 3

4 森　　日芽 水俣一 0 ③ ③ 　2/3 2 2 一村　美羽 八代二 0 0 1 　0/3 4

3 吉本　由奈 本渡 ③ ③ 0 　2/3 2

4 武田　春菜 春竹ｊｒ ③ ③ ③ 　3/3 1
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1 2 3 4  勝率 順位 1 2 3 4  勝率 順位

1 窪田　杏菜 南関 ③ ③ ③ 　3/3 1 1 中石　結蘭 宇土鶴城 ③ ③ 2 0 2

2 辻　　和良 七城ｵﾈｽﾃｨｰ 0 ③ 0 　1/3 3 2 堀田　呼春 西合志南 2 ③ ③ 1 1

3 吉本　由奈 本渡 0 0 1 　0/3 4 3 森　　日芽 水俣一 0 0 0 　0/3 4

4 石坂　葵　 春竹ｊｒ 1 ③ ③ 　2/3 2 4 久川　憂納 七城ｵﾈｽﾃｨｰ ③ 1 ③ -1 3

1 2 3 4  勝率 順位 1 2 3 4  勝率 順位

1 松岡　映璃 江南 ③ ③ ③ 　3/3 1 1 元田帆乃香 春竹ｊｒ ③ ③ ③ 　3/3 1

2 工　　咲季 七城 2 ③ 1 　1/3 3 2 横山　史華 苓北 0 0 1 　0/3 4

3 山中　胡花 熊本西原 0 1 0 　0/3 4 3 緒方　実李 湖東 2 ③ 1 　1/3 3

4 猿渡菜々美 南関ｊｒ 0 ③ ③ 　2/3 2 4 花田　美子 八代えっぐす 0 ③ ③ 　2/3 2

1 2 3 4  勝率 順位 1 2 3 4  勝率 順位

1 平山　心優 春竹ｊｒ ③ ③ 0 　2/3 2 1 中原　光琉 春竹ｊｒ ③ ③ ③ 　3/3 1

2 市山さや香 帯山 2 2 0 　0/3 4 2 岡元木乃伽 FLAP錦 1 ③ 0 　1/3 3

3 竹地　美優 本渡 1 ③ 0 　1/3 3 3 淵上瑠利花 甲佐 0 0 1 　0/3 4

4 竹下　真央 宇土ｊｒ ③ ③ ③ 　3/3 1 4 前川　青空 水俣一 0 ③ ③ 　2/3 2

1 2 3 4  勝率 順位 1 2 3 4  勝率 順位

1 浦　　百花 宇土鶴城 ③ ③ 0 　2/3 2 1 森本　紗希 城南 ③ ③ ③ 　3/3 1

2 渡邊　那琉 栖本 0 2 1 　0/3 4 2 藤本　清良 武蔵 2 1 2 　0/3 4

3 高椋　琉葵 南関 0 ③ 0 　1/3 3 3 隈部　里菜 七城 2 ③ 2 　1/3 3

4 久原　梨夢 春竹ｊｒ ③ ③ ③ 　3/3 1 4 武田　春菜 春竹ｊｒ 2 ③ ③ 　2/3 2

辻　　和良 七城ｵﾈｽﾃｨｰ ③ 久川　憂納 七城ｵﾈｽﾃｨｰ ③

工　　咲季 七城 2 緒方　実李 湖東 0
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1 2 3 4  勝率 順位 1 2 3 4  勝率 順位

B1,2 1 岩田　壮央 託麻 ③ ③ ③ 　3/3 1 1 松田　大輝 七城ｵﾈｽﾃｨｰ ③ ③ ③ 　3/3 1

2 桂　　悠真 阿蘇西原 1 2 0 　0/3 4 2 恒松　奏音 錦 0 ③ ③ 　2/3 2

3 村田隆一郎 七城 0 ③ 2 　1/3 3 3 森本　舜也 栖本 1 0 0 　0/3 4

4 上村　洋人 天水 0 ③ ③ 　2/3 2 4 加藤　大雅 水上 2 1 ③ 　1/3 3

1 2 3 4  勝率 順位 1 2 3 4  勝率 順位

1 松崎　純大 泗水ｊｒ ③ ③ ③ 　3/3 1 1 横田　真　 出水南 ③ ③ 2 　2/3 2

2 黒木　斗也 ルーテル 0 ③ ③ 　2/3 2 2 平野　海翔 天水 0 ③ 0 　1/3 3

3 津志田颯斗 帯山 1 0 1 　0/3 4 3 光田　悠人 帯山 0 1 0 　0/3 4

4 益﨑　啓輔 本渡 1 0 ③ 　1/3 3 4 荒木　冬伍 天草ｊｒ ③ ③ ③ 　3/3 1

1 2 3 4  勝率 順位

1 髙須　啓介 玉名 ③ ③ ③ 　3/3 1 1 2 3 4  勝率 順位

2 山口　滉介 泗水 2 1 ③ 　1/3 3 B5 1 上村　光希 美里なかよし ③ ③ ③ 　3/3 1

3 本田　翔太 出水南 0 ③ ③ 　2/3 2 2 山田　琉貴 稜南 0 ③ ③ 　2/3 2

4 村田幸太郎 北部 0 2 2 　0/3 4 3 山口　真幸 松橋 0 0 ③ 　1/3 3

4 藤川　奎汰 八代二 1 0 1 　0/3 4

1 2 3 4  勝率 順位

1 本山　颯　 七城ｵﾈｽﾃｨｰ ③ ③ ③ 　3/3 1 1 2 3 4  勝率 順位

2 鏡　　瑞希 松橋 0 0 0 　0/3 4 1 山道　晴仁 荒尾三 ③ ③ ③ 　3/3 1

3 溝辺　琥春 錦 1 ③ 2 　1/3 3 2 松本将太郎 出水南 0 0 0 　0/3 4

4 清水　盛義 熊本西原 0 ③ ③ 　2/3 2 3 堤内　祥平 武蔵ヶ丘 2 ③ ③ 　2/3 2

4 下田　泰世 けんぐん元気 0 ③ 2 　1/3 3

1 2 3 4  勝率 順位

1 坂井　清春 七城 ③ ③ ③ 　3/3 1

2 清田　光月 御船 0 ③ 2 　1/3 3 1 2 3 4  勝率 順位

3 松田　快士 八代四 0 0 0 　0/3 4 B6 1 山辺　広夢 美里なかよし ③ ③ ③ 　3/3 1

4 平石　竜也 天草ｊｒ 1 ③ ③ 　2/3 2 2 吉田　怜央 東町 2 1 2 　0/3 4

3 池田　涼真 天水 2 ③ 1 　1/3 3

4 古家　陸　 出水 2 ③ ③ 　2/3 2

1 2 3 4  勝率 順位

B3,4 1 坂本　旭　 春竹ｊｒ ③ ③ ③ 　3/3 1 1 2 3 4  勝率 順位

2 濵岡　拓英 東町 0 1 0 　0/3 4 1 福田　海聖 水上 ③ ③ ③ 　3/3 1

3 薄波　楽　 阿蘇西原 0 ③ ③ 　2/3 2 2 山口　竜輝 八代四 1 0 0 　0/3 4

4 西　　蛍心 錦 0 ③ 0 　1/3 3 3 守部湊一郎 北部 0 ③ 0 　1/3 3

4 松本　蒼空 春竹ｊｒ 0 ③ ③ 　2/3 2

1 2 3 4  勝率 順位

1 野中　翔太 七城ｵﾈｽﾃｨｰ ③ ③ ③ 　3/3 1

2 福島　彬　 長洲 1 ③ ③ 　2/3 2 1 2 3 4  勝率 順位

3 原　　綾佑 八代一 0 1 1 　0/3 4 B7 1 岩﨑　駆　 玉名ｊｒ ③ ③ ③ 　3/3 1

4 中村　大和 本渡 0 1 ③ 　1/3 3 2 河谷　蒼　 出水 0 0 0 　0/3 4

3 松下　大雅 熊本西原 1 ③ 1 　1/3 3

1 2 3 4  勝率 順位 4 前田　拓人 七城 0 ③ ③ 　2/3 2

1 川本健士郎 中央 ③ ③ ③ 　2/3 1

2 友田　真杜 山鹿 0 1 0 　0/3 4 1 2 3 4  勝率 順位

3 園田　真治 出水南 0 ③ 1 　1/3 3 1 和田　好人 本渡 ③ ③ ③ 　3/3 1

4 中村　俊介 FLAP錦 1 ③ ③ 　2/3 2 2 前本　恵生 大津北 0 ③ ③ 　2/3 2

3 宮崎　正寛 住吉 2 2 1 　0/3 4

4 脇田　優　 春竹ｊｒ 0 2 ③ 　1/3 3
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1 2 3 4  勝率 順位 1 2 3 4  勝率 順位

1 岩田　壮央 託麻 ③ ③ ③ 　3/3 1 1 松田　大輝 七城ｵﾈｽﾃｨｰ ③ 0 0 　1/3 3

2 前本　恵生 大津北 0 2 1 　0/3 4 2 薄波　楽　 阿蘇西原 1 2 2 　0/3 4

3 福島　彬　 長洲 0 ③ ③ 　2/3 2 3 古家　陸　 出水 ③ ③ 0 　2/3 2

4 松崎　純大 泗水ｊｒ 0 ③ 2 　1/3 3 4 荒木　冬伍 天草ｊｒ ③ ③ ③ 　3/3 1

1 2 3 4  勝率 順位 1 2 3 4  勝率 順位

1 髙須　啓介 玉名 ③ ③ ③ 　3/3 1 1 上村　光希 美里なかよし ③ ③ ③ 　3/3 1

2 平石　竜也 天草ｊｒ 0 1 ③ 　1/3 3 2 前田　拓人 七城 0 ③ 2 　1/3 3

3 横田　真　 出水南 1 ③ ③ 　2/3 2 3 中村　俊介 FLAP錦 0 2 1 　0/3 4

4 本山　颯　 七城ｵﾈｽﾃｨｰ 0 0 1 　0/3 4 4 山道　晴仁 荒尾三 1 ③ ③ 　2/3 2

1 2 3 4  勝率 順位 1 2 3 4  勝率 順位

1 坂井　清春 七城 ③ ③ ③ 　3/3 1 1 山辺　広夢 美里なかよし ③ ③ 0 　2/3 2

2 黒木　斗也 ルーテル 0 0 0 　0/3 4 2 本田　翔太 出水南 2 2 0 　0/3 4

3 恒松　奏音 錦 0 ③ 0 　1/3 3 3 上村　洋人 天水 1 ③ 0 　1/3 3

4 坂本　旭　 春竹ｊｒ 1 ③ ③ 　2/3 2 4 福田　海聖 水上 ③ ③ ③ 　3/3 1

1 2 3 4  勝率 順位 1 2 3 4  勝率 順位

1 野中　翔太 七城ｵﾈｽﾃｨｰ ③ ③ ③ 　3/3 1 1 岩﨑　駆　 玉名ｊｒ ③ ③ 2 　2/3 2

2 清水　盛義 熊本西原 1 0 0 　0/3 4 2 堤内　祥平 武蔵ヶ丘 2 0 0 　0/3 4

3 山田　琉貴 稜南 1 ③ 0 　1/3 3 3 松本　蒼空 春竹ｊｒ 0 ③ 1 　1/3 3

4 川本健士郎 中央 1 ③ ③ 　2/3 2 4 和田　好人 本渡 ③ ③ ③ 　3/3 1

の１６名が　「県Ｕ１４選手」に選考されました。
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